
GAPA International, LLC assists customers with their contracting and 

management needs by providing timely management solutions and 

excellent performance services for quality results. 

GAPA International, LLC focuses on our customer's needs, tailoring each team to respond 

as efficiently and effectively as possible. 

Having over 40+ years of combined experience in the government contracting field and 

navigating often difficult challenges, GAPA International, LLC is tenacious in meeting the 

needs of our customers and fulfilling the terms of our contracts.  

Our team includes consultant Reitmeyer & Associates, a Federal Government Contractor 

for 40+ Years. 

CAPABILITIES COMPANY DATA NAICS CODES
• Infrastructure

• Security

• Automation

• Continuous Delivery 
+ Deployment

• CAGE Code – 89GU6

• DUNS – 065493688

• 8(a) Certified

• Indian-Owned Small Business

• Small Disadvantaged Business

334111 
334118 
334310 
517311
518210

541511
541512
541330
541519 
541611

541990
562910
611420
611430 
624230 

PAST PERFORMANCE 

GAPA International 
939 South Atlantic Ave, #211 
Monterey Park, CA 91754 

Geoff Hedgepeth – 866-866-0777 
geoff@gapainternationalllc.com 
gapainternationalllc.com 

CAPABILITY 

STATEMENT
Indian-owned Small Business 

Economic Enterprise (ISBEE) 

524291 541618 928110

mailto:geoff@gapainternationalllc.com



