

GAPA International

939 South Atlantic Ave, #211 Monterey Park, CA 91754

Geoff Hedgepeth – 866-866-0777 geoff@gapainternationalllc.com gapainternationalllc.com



Indian-owned Small Business Economic Enterprise (ISBEE)

CAPABILITY STATEMENT

GAPA International, LLC assists customers with their contracting and management needs by providing timely management solutions and excellent performance services for quality results.



GAPA International, LLC focuses on our customer's needs, tailoring each team to respond as efficiently and effectively as possible.



Having over 40+ years of combined experience in the government contracting field and navigating often difficult challenges, GAPA International, LLC is tenacious in meeting the needs of our customers and fulfilling the terms of our contracts.



Our team includes consultant Reitmeyer & Associates, a Federal Government Contractor for 40+ Years.

CAPABILITIES

- Infrastructure
- Security
- Automation
- Continuous Delivery+ Deployment

COMPANY DATA

- CAGE Code 89GU6
- DUNS 065493688
- 8(a) Certified
- Indian-Owned Small Business
- Small Disadvantaged Business

NAICS CODES

334111	541511	541990
334118	541512	562910
334310	541330	611420
517311	541519	611430
518210	541611	624230
524291	541618	928110

PAST PERFORMANCE







